
  

Mount Prospect School District 57 
2014 – 2015 School Calendar 

 
 

 

Staff Institute Days Monday-Tuesday, August 18-19, 2014 Student Non-attendance Days 
 

First Day of Classes Wednesday, August 20, 2014 First Day for Students (Full Day) 
 
Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2014 All Buildings Closed 
 

School Improvement Planning Day Friday, September 19, 2014 Half Day for Students (a.m.) 
 

Non-attendance Day Thursday, September 25, 2014 All Buildings Closed 
 
School Improvement Planning Day Friday, October 10, 2014 Half Day for Students (a.m.) 
 

Columbus Day Monday, October 13, 2014 All Buildings Closed 
 

Staff Institute Day Monday, October 27, 2014 Student Non-attendance Day 
 
Election Day Tuesday, November 4, 2014 Student and Staff, Whose Calendar Follows 
     Student Calendar, Non-attendance Day 
 

Parent Teacher Conferences Monday-Tuesday, November 24-25, 2014 Student Non-attendance Days 
 

Non-attendance Day Wednesday, November 26, 2014 All Buildings Closed 
 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2014 All Buildings Closed 
 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 28, 2014 All Buildings Closed 
 
Winter Break Friday, December 19, 2014 Begins at End of Day 
 
Classes Resume after Break Monday, January 5, 2015 Classes Resume 
 

Emergency Day Wednesday, January 7, 2015 Buildings Closed Except for Limited Staff 
 

Emergency Day Thursday, January 8, 2015 Buildings Closed Except for Limited Staff 
 

Martin Luther King Birthday Monday, January 19, 2015 All Buildings Closed 
 

Staff Institute Day Tuesday, January 20, 2015 Student Non-attendance Day 
 
Emergency Day Monday, February 2, 2015 Buildings Closed Except for Limited Staff 
 

School Improvement Planning Day Friday, February 13, 2015 Half Day for Students (a.m.) 
 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 16, 2015 All Buildings Closed  
 

Emergency Day Thursday, February 19, 2015 Buildings Closed Except for Limited Staff 
 
School Improvement Planning Day Friday, March 20, 2015 Half Day for Students (a.m.) 
 

Spring Break Friday, March 20, 2015 Begins at End of Day 
 

Classes Resume after Break Monday, March 30, 2015 Classes Resume 
 
Non-attendance Day Friday, April 3, 2015 All Buildings Closed 
 

Election Day Tuesday, April 7, 2015 Student and Staff, Whose Calendar Follows 
     Student Calendar, Non-attendance Day 
 

School Improvement Planning Day Friday, May 22, 2015 Half Day for Students (a.m.) 
 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2015 All Buildings Closed 
 
Last Day of Classes  Wednesday, June 10, 2015 Last Day for Students/Full Day Attendance 
   (With 4 Emergency Days Used)   
 

Staff Institute Day Thursday, June 11, 2015 Staff Attendance Only  
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